8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:15 am.

11:30 a.m.

11:55 am.

12:00 p.m.

Annual Goodhue County EDA Summit
Red Wing Ignite Facility
419 Bush Street
Red Wing, Minnesota
Date

Sign in/Light Breakfast/Networking

Welcome/Introductions — Ron Zeigler, President/CEO of CEDA and
, Goodhue County EDA Chair

Session 1 — Development projects in Goodhue County Cities
Cannon Falls
Zumbrota
Wanamingo
Red Wing

Break

Session 2 — Continuation of development projects in Goodhue County Cities
Lake City
Goodhue
Pine Island
Kenyon
Other cities/townships

Goodhue County Commissioner and Department Head Updates
Housing Data Presentation - Commissioner Flanders

Session 3 — State Bonding Projects in Goodhue County
Joint Sewer Project
Cannon Falls

Questions/Surveys/Wrap up

Adjourn



