Annual Goodhue County EDA Summit Red Wing Ignite Facility 419 Bush Street Red Wing, Minnesota Date

8:30 a.m.	Sign in/Light Breakfast/Networking
9:00 a.m.	Welcome/Introductions – Ron Zeigler, President/CEO of CEDA and, Goodhue County EDA Chair
9:05 a.m.	Session 1 – Development projects in Goodhue County Cities Cannon Falls Zumbrota Wanamingo Red Wing
10:05 a.m.	Break
10:15 a.m.	Session 2 – Continuation of development projects in Goodhue County Cities Lake City Goodhue Pine Island Kenyon Other cities/townships
11:15 a.m.	Goodhue County Commissioner and Department Head Updates Housing Data Presentation - Commissioner Flanders
11:30 a.m.	Session 3 – State Bonding Projects in Goodhue County Joint Sewer Project Cannon Falls
11:55 a.m.	Questions/Surveys/Wrap up
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn